
following vlaims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated. 

roll. call, the following vote was taken: Shepard, Aye; Morley, Aye; Sallee, Aye. Motion 

carried. 
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May 6th, 1940. 

Motion by Commissioner Sallee, seconded by Commissioner Shepard, that the 

Downs=Randolph Co. 
Field Stationery Co, 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Rexall Store 
Rexall Store 
Scott-Rice Company 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
Hale-Halsell Gro. Co. 
Public Service Co. . 
Tulsa Junior League Home 
Rarall Food Stores 
R. A. Cresswell 
Ideal Grocery 
Wilcox O11 & Gas Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Rochester Photo Sun. Co. 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Barnes-Manley Laundry 
C. S. Box 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Premium Laundry 
Bynum's Store 
Columbia Carbon Co. 
Missouri-Kansas & Okla. Coach Lines 
Morningside Hospital 
Cliff Myers 
Henry Payne 
St. Anthony Hospital 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Co. Public Health Ass'n. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
James R. Ayres 
Orville Griffin Who. Grocery 
Jones Grocery 
W. G. Hays 
Roger Plummer 
W. P. Rumsey 

Success Motor Co. 
Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Walter Cook 
Dr. Andre B. Carney 
Roger V. Gindt 
St. Johns Hospital 
Tulsa Paper Co. 
Wendel Printing Co. 
Shockley's Grocery 
Brix Publishing Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co, 
Star Linen Sup. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Dr. C. S. Summers 
Charles Cline 
Kk, J. Delany 
O. P. Little 
Okla. Society for Crip. .Children 
G. Be. Richardson 
St. Johns Hospital ; 
Tulsa Artificial Limb & Brace Co. 
Dr. W. Albert Cook 
Wm. Penn Drug Store 
Burroughs Adding Machine Co. 
Saml Dodsworth Stationery Co. 
EK. A. Herbig 
Howard Welding Co. 
Mrs. J. 0. Misch 
A. A, Morgan 
Moulder~Oldham Co. 
Public Service Company 
Public Service Company 
Webster Publishing Co. 
B. Je Dale 
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10.83 
15-63 
11.77 

12.09 
19.60 
22240 
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22.44 
68-400 
56.00 
8.00 

152.50 
1.02 
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32.15 
11.82 
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13.50 
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